Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S6750-S Series Switches Datasheet 1
Huawei CloudEngine S6750-S Series Switches
Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S6750-S switches are next-generation enterprise-class access switches that
provide GE/10GE downlink ports and 25GE/40GE/100GE uplink optical ports.
Introduction
Huawei CloudEngine S6750-S switches are next-generation enterprise-class core and aggregation switches that offer high performance, high

The listed standards and protocols are fully or partially supported by Huawei switches. For details, visit http://e.huawei.com/en or contact
your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of CloudEngine S6750-S switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S6750-
S16X8YZ
S6750-S16X8YZ(16*10GE SFP+ ports, 8*25GE SFP28 ports, expansion card slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S6750-
S24T16X8Y2CZ
S6750-S24T16X8Y2CZ(24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 16*10GE SFP+ ports, 8*25GE SFP28 ports, 2*100GE
QSFP28 ports, expansion card slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S6750-
S16X10Y2CZ
S6750-S16X10Y2CZ (16*10GE SFP+ ports, 10*25GE SFP28 ports, 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, expansion card
slot, without power module)
PAC180S12-CN 180W AC power module
PAC600S12-PB 600W AC power module
PDC240S12-CN 240W AC power module